Senate File 193

H - 1186

- 1 Amend Senate File 193, as amended, passed, and reprinted by
- 2 the Senate, as follows:
- 3 1. Page 1, line 7, by striking <"Removal specialist"> and
- 4 inserting <"Removal technician">
- 5 2. Page 1, line 9, by striking <specialists> and inserting
- 6 <technicians>
- 7 3. Page 1, line 12, by striking <specialist> and inserting
- 8 <technician>
- 9 4. Page 1, line 16, by striking <specialist> and inserting
- 10 <technician>
- 11 5. Title page, lines 1 and 2, by striking <person other than</p>
- 12 a funeral director> and inserting <removal technician>

COLLINS of Des Moines

ss/rh